Bouwhuis Hein
Diepenbroek Gerrit
Evenhuis Ypie
Giezen Frans
Groleman Henk
Grolleman Jan
Horstman Tonnie
Kamp Jennie
Keizer Herman
Kleingansei Dieni
Klink Rene
Kruitbochs Derk

Nieuwenhoven van Kobus

Nijenstein Bernhard
NijensteinDieni
Olijhoek Bertus
Polhman Antoon
Schanekamp Henk
Strijdveen Martien
Strijdveen Tonnie
Terpstra Wiebe
Worp van Jan
Worp van Wil
Zanten van Jan
Zwijnenberg Herman

Beltman Geert
Bouwhuis Tonnie
Koerhuis Wim
Koerkamp groot Wim
Oldenhof Ben
Rensink Bertha

Riel Van Wim
Schuurman Henk
Strijdveen Martien
res

3-sep 10 sept.

4298

0
4518
4927
4952
5077
4657
4072

0
4071

0
4610
5225
4246
5016
4087
4292
4235
4800

0
4232

0

0
4980
4295

4625
0
0
3790
4557

4651
5637

4673

5224
3960
5017
5366
4201
3783
3435
4800
4545
4935

4348
4360

2224
2411
2979

2336
2700
2376
3185
2829

17-sep 24.sept

4688
0
3706
0
0
0
4733
4652

4954
4264
5235

4113
4792
4250
4800
4775
4581
5312
4461
3762
4530

2441
2803
2913

2919
2247
2994
2451
2480

4776

0
4541

0
3826
4235
4623
4070

0
4890
4059
4599
5439
4800
4422
4816
5474
4887
4513
4927
4562
5274
4977
3954
4349

2270
2657
2955

2441
2954
2442
2944

2597

1-okt

18387

12765
8717
13335
9312
18664
18431

13634

9013
18697
19859
14063
14804
17217
18341
16807
18913
14247
18310
10586

9438
17044
17534

6935
7871
8847

7696
7901
7812
8580
5309



